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Community Development Department
150 East Main Street, Fourth Floor, Hillsboro, Oregon 97123-3963

Phone 50

3-681-6144 | Fax 503-681-6469
permits@hillsboro-oregon.gov

Monthly Permits Issued Report

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Garage

Addition/Alteration Garage

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Reporting Period: July 2022

‘ Permit Type Applicant Name Project Address ‘

DA BENTLEY CONSTRUCTION,

LLC

MAJIC WORKS LLC

Novak Architecture, Inc

TRUEBECK CONSTRUCTION INC

ARCVISION

Mackenzie

Mackenzie

Mackenzie

Mackenzie

SUMMIT INDUSTRIES INC

SPEEDRACK WEST

Miller Consulting Engineers

SI DECOR ARCHITECTURE &

INTERIOR

THE MULHERN GROUP, LTD.

THE MULHERN GROUP, LTD.

SERA ARCHITECTS

PERLO CONSTRUCTION LLC

LOPEZ, MAX

PDX CRAFTSMAN LLC

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY & SSOE SYSTEMS INC
IMO OR A JOINT VENTURE

2785 NE TOWN CENTER DR 2 STE

2110 NE ALOCLEK DR 603 STE

2105 SE TUALATIN VALLEY HWY

3145 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

11300 NE EVERGREEN PKWY

1925 NE STUCKI AVE 105 STE

1920 NE STUCKI AVE 200 STE

1920 NE STUCKI AVE 140 STE

1925 NE STUCKI AVE 230 STE

2925 NE ALOCLEK DR 110 STE

5579 NE HUFFMAN ST A STE

335 SE 8TH AVE

6589 SE TUALATIN VALLEY HWY

5419 NE STARR BLVD

4050 NE EVERGREEN RD

10205 NE CORNELL RD

4800 NE 30TH AVE

2020 SE CURRIN DR

5751 NE LISBON WAY

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

$250,000.00
$10,226.94
$2,200,000.00
$75,000.00
$250,000.00
$34,550.00
$83,300.00
$41,110.00
$13,750.00
$0.00
$56,500.00
$120,000.00
$80,000.00
$13,500,000.00
$31,200,000.00
$650,000.00
$0.00
$18,000.00
$25,323.20

$1,993,210.00

Friday, July 29, 2022



STR21-
00737

STR21-
00865

STR22-
00102

STR22-
00187

STR22-
00316

CMB22-
00410

CMB22-
00559

STR21-
00524

STR22-
00192

STR22-
00257

STR22-
00321

STR22-
00322

STR22-
00323

STR22-
00324

STR22-
00358

STR22-
00375

STR22-
00416

STR22-
00475

FIR22-
00013

FIR22-
00014

FIR22-
00153

FIR22-
00192

FIR22-
00226

FIR22-
00228

FIR22-
00229

FIR22-
00230

FIR22-
00232
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Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

SKANSKA USA BUILDING

SKANSKA USA BUILDING

SKANSKA USA BUILDING

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY & SSOE SYSTEMS INC

IMO OR A JOINT VENTURE
CROWN CASTLE FOR AT&T

ALAN LEAMY

ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC

PARDY, PATRICK M & MONICA

R
Tom Louris Architect LLC

ESCAMILLA, IRENE HERNANDEZ
GOMEZ, FRANCISCO J RIVERA

CASCADE EXTERIORS LLC

CASCADE EXTERIORS LLC

CASCADE EXTERIORS LLC

CASCADE EXTERIORS LLC

GIBSON, ROBERT H & CARRIE A

NAIL MEETS WOOD LLC

ALAN ROBERT HESS

HALL, IRINIJ

CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES

LLC

CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES

LLC
DYNALECTRIC COMPANY

CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES

LLC
POINT MONITOR CORP

ROSENDIN ELECTRIC INC

NORTHWEST FIRE
SUPPRESSION INC

NORTHWEST FIRE
SUPPRESSION INC

CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES

LLC

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

575 NW 185TH AVE

759 NE DONELSON RD

5898 NE MCBRIDE LN

1379 SE 40TH AVE

684 NE ALEXIS CT

1672 NE 12TH AVE

349 W MAIN ST

313 W MAIN ST

333 W MAIN ST

325 W MAIN ST

5075 NE SADDLE CT

7291 SE VILLA ST

1359 NE STILE DR

749 SE 8TH AVE

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

505 NW 185TH AVE

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

3600 NE HUFFMAN ST

5870 NE SCHAAF ST

4735 NE STARR BLVD

4735 NE STARR BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

$2,360,188.00

$77,608.00

$2,000,000.00

$5,700,000.00

$20,000.00
$70,000.00
$30,000.00
$21,550.00
$85,000.00
$13,568.78
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$4,000.00
$20,000.00
$120,000.00
$3,900.00
$20,943.00
$14,209.00
$30,000.00
$23,681.00
$3,500.00
$40,000.00
$275,000.00
$241,000.00

$4,978.00

Friday, July 29, 2022



FIR22-
00234

FIR22-
00251

CMB22-
00364

CMB22-
00441

CMB22-
00505

CMB22-
00518

CMB22-
00519

CMB22-
00520

CMB22-
00521

CMB22-
00522

CMB22-
00523

CMB22-
00527

CMB22-
00528

CMB22-
00529

CMB22-
00531

CMB22-
00532

CMB22-
00533

CMB22-
00534

CMB22-
00535

CMB22-
00536

CMB22-
00537

CMB22-
00538

CMB22-
00540

CMB22-
00541

CMB22-
00542

CMB22-
00543

CMB22-
00544
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Alarm

Alarm

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

NORTHWEST FIRE
SUPPRESSION INC

CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES

LLC

BRS FIELD OPS LLC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

FREEDOM FOREVER OREGON

LLC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS

INC

TML INTERNATIONAL LLC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

SOLGEN POWER LLC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

BRS FIELD OPS LLC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

NEIL KELLY CO INC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS
INC

DYNAMIC POWER INNOVATION

LLC
BRS FIELD OPS LLC

TML INTERNATIONAL LLC

4050 NE EVERGREEN RD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

1405 SE MORGAN RD

1450 NE SUNRISE LN

4181 NE AZALEA ST

1314 SE 74TH AVE

7594 SE YOUNGS ST

1158 SE 56TH AVE

878 NW 8TH DR

2459 NE HYDE ST

1622 SE 29TH AVE

4023 SE 77TH AVE

5742 SE MADERA CT

1285 SE MAPLE ST

4458 SE ROSEWOOD ST

879 NW 10TH AVE

2122 NE 2ND AVE

985 NW FOREST ST

4266 SE ROSE PETAL PL

6137 SE PROVENCE ST

5741 SE BROOKSIDE ST

264 NE 3RD AVE

3275 NE AZALEA ST

755 SE 78TH AVE

5536 SE CLEARBROOK ST

5876 SE MCINNIS ST

1676 SE ANTHONY ST

$315,500.00

$3,179.00

$7,939.36

$17,632.00

$9,367.00

$6,612.00

$7,714.00

$7,000.00

$11,020.00

$11,020.00

$11,020.00

$8,816.00

$13,775.00

$18,000.00

$5,640.00

$9,367.00

$8,273.20

$14,326.00

$3,608.80

$13,224.00

$7,163.00

$21,980.00

$13,224.00

$30,000.00

$10,356.00

$3,753.15

$4,801.00

Friday, July 29, 2022



CMB22- Alternate Energy
00545

CMB22- Alternate Energy
00546

CMB22- Alternate Energy
00548

CMB22- Alternate Energy
00550

CMB22- Alternate Energy
00554

CMB22- Alternate Energy
00560

CMB22- Alternate Energy
00565

CMB22- Alternate Energy
00567

CMB22- Alternate Energy
00568

CMB22- Alternate Energy
00571

STR22- Change of Occupancy
00228

STR22- Foundation

00465

FIR21- Hood

00259

FIR22- Hood

00246

FIR22- Hood

00247

STR22- New Commercial
00065

STR22- New Public

00149

CMB22- New Single-Family
00422

CMB22- New Single-Family
00423

CMB22- New Single-Family
00432

CMB22- New Single-Family
00435

CMB22- New Single-Family
00438

CMB22- New Single-Family
00475

CMB22- New Single-Family
00524

STR22- Other

00357

FIR22- Other Fire System
00254

STR22- Retaining Wall
00236
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TML INTERNATIONAL LLC

ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

TML INTERNATIONAL LLC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

UNITY SOLAR & ELECTRIC

TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS

INC

BRS FIELD OPS LLC

ELEMENTAL ENERGY LLC

TML INTERNATIONAL LLC

Design Department

Architecture

TERRAFIRMA FOUNDATION
REPAIR INC

NATIONAL EXTINGUISHER
SERVICE

GUARDIAN FIRE PROTECTION
INC

GUARDIAN FIRE PROTECTION
INC

LRS Architects

MIG Company

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES

OF OREGON INC
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES

OF OREGON INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LCG PENCE LLC

HILLSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

NAVIX ENGINEERING, INC

4083 SE 70TH AVE

1050 NW RACHEL ST

4645 SE BENTLEY ST

3186 SE TIMBERLAKE DR

4163 SE 68TH AVE

6841 SE MAHOGANY ST

3961 SE 76TH AVE

1980 NE 11TH CT

2321 NE THOMAS ST

983 SE ALBERTINE ST

210 E MAIN ST

3135 SE TIMBERLAKE DR

7174 NE CORNELL RD

5448 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

7267 SE CIRCUIT DR

3131 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

225 NE 53RD AVE

8170 SE LEAFHOPPER ST

8178 SE LEAFHOPPER ST

4284 SE 61ST AVE

5827 SE 78TH AVE

4307 SE 61ST AVE

6190 SE MCINNIS ST

8159 SE STONECROP LN

7267 SE CIRCUIT DR

535 NW DARNIELLE ST

4735 NE STARR BLVD

$3,848.00

$23,000.00

$4,959.00

$3,885.00

$9,367.00

$7,000.00

$15,000.00

$10,104.64

$13,340.00

$3,848.00

$2,350,000.00

$14,510.00

$921.11

$4,800.00

$1,700.00

$2,530,000.00

$972,500.00

$215,681.30

$213,373.74

$395,135.22

$334,797.82

$583,853.83

$431,829.69

$408,726.48

$38,000.00

$500.00

$700,000.00

Friday, July 29, 2022



STR22-
00333

STR22-
00404

STR22-
00405

STR22-
00406

STR22-
00407

STR22-
00408

STR22-
00409

STR22-
00410

STR22-
00411

STR22-
00412

STR22-
00413

STR22-
00414

STR22-
00435

STR22-
00442

STR22-
00444

STR22-
00445

STR22-
00446

STR22-
00447

STR22-
00448

STR22-
00449

STR22-
00450

STR22-
00451

STR22-
00452

STR22-
00453

STR22-
00454

STR22-
00455

STR22-
00456
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Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

LEAK SEAL ROOFING INC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

AYLWIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

LAMBS ROOFING LLC

LAMBS ROOFING LLC

LAMBS ROOFING LLC

LAMBS ROOFING LLC

LAMBS ROOFING LLC

LAMBS ROOFING LLC

LAMBS ROOFING LLC

LAMBS ROOFING LLC

LAMBS ROOFING LLC

LAMBS ROOFING LLC

LAMBS ROOFING LLC

LAMBS ROOFING LLC

LAMBS ROOFING LLC

LAMBS ROOFING LLC

7307 NE IMBRIE DR

946 NE 73RD AVE

916 NE 73RD AVE

884 NE 73RD AVE

858 NE 73RD AVE

822 NE 73RD AVE

7308 NE STONEWATER ST

7338 NE STONEWATER ST

7362 NE STONEWATER ST

7386 NE STONEWATER ST

815 NE 73RD AVE

816 NE 72ND AVE

822 NE 72ND AVE

903 SW 185TH AVE OFFICE

903 SW 185TH AVE OFFICE

903 SW 185TH AVE OFFICE

903 SW 185TH AVE OFFICE

903 SW 185TH AVE OFFICE

903 SW 185TH AVE OFFICE

903 SW 185TH AVE OFFICE

903 SW 185TH AVE OFFICE

903 SW 185TH AVE OFFICE

903 SW 185TH AVE OFFICE

903 SW 185TH AVE OFFICE

903 SW 185TH AVE OFFICE

903 SW 185TH AVE OFFICE

903 SW 185TH AVE OFFICE

$30,900.00
$61,000.00
$44,000.00
$46,000.00
$34,000.00
$60,000.00
$20,000.00
$35,000.00
$36,000.00
$36,000.00
$75,000.00
$45,000.00
$20,000.00
$36,540.00
$11,760.00
$11,760.00
$11,760.00
$11,760.00
$19,740.00
$31,500.00
$11,760.00
$36,540.00
$36,540.00
$11,760.00
$11,760.00
$27,300.00

$10,920.00

Friday, July 29, 2022



STR22-
00273

STR22-
00339

STR22-
00395

FIR22-
00065

FIR22-
00066

FIR22-
00067

FIR22-
00071

FIR22-
00073

FIR22-
00074

FIR22-
00076

FIR22-
00077

FIR22-
00079

FIR22-
00080

FIR22-
00190

FIR22-
00196

FIR22-
00238

144

Sign/Awning

Sign/Awning

Sign/Awning

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Building

Electrical

ES & ASIGN CORP

RAMSAY SIGNS INC

MEYER SIGN CO OF OREGON
INC

CROMWELL FIRE SYSTEMS INC
CROMWELL FIRE SYSTEMS INC
CROMWELL FIRE SYSTEMS INC
CROMWELL FIRE SYSTEMS INC
CROMWELL FIRE SYSTEMS INC
CROMWELL FIRE SYSTEMS INC
CROMWELL FIRE SYSTEMS INC
CROMWELL FIRE SYSTEMS INC
CROMWELL FIRE SYSTEMS INC
CROMWELL FIRE SYSTEMS INC
WESTERN STATES FIRE
PROTECTION COMPANY

PHOENIX FIRE PROTECTION LLC

SPRINKIT FIRE PROTECTION INC

Total Permit Issued Counts
Mechanical Plumbing

2091 SE TUALATIN VALLEY HWY $43,550.00

9820 NE GIBBS DR $3,000.00
7478 E MAIN ST $4,000.00
2501 NE OVERLOOK DR $5,875.00
2501 NE OVERLOOK DR $5,875.00
2501 NE OVERLOOK DR $5,875.00
2501 NE OVERLOOK DR $5,875.00
2501 NE OVERLOOK DR $5,875.00
2501 NE OVERLOOK DR $5,875.00
2501 NE OVERLOOK DR $5,875.00
2501 NE OVERLOOK DR $5,875.00
2501 NE OVERLOOK DR $5,875.00
2501 NE OVERLOOK DR $5,875.00
4050 NE EVERGREEN RD $699,720.00
9305 NE WINDSOR ST $2,552.00
2055 NW 185TH AVE $3,000.00

$73,393,959.26

Manufactured Homes  Demolition Sewer

144

106

120 53
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Friday, July 29, 2022



